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National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education

Government of India

»
n I rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING
Institute ID: IR-E-U-0469

Institute Name: PERIYAR MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 480 420 420 420
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 72 72 .
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 Years 862 303 1165 1151 13 1 8 1157 0 48 0 1117
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 21 16 37 37 0 0 1 36 0 13 0 24
Program(s)]
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Placement & Higher Studies

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2017-18)

(2018-19)

(2019-20)

No. of first year
students intake
in the year

420

420

420

No. of first year Academic
students admitted = Year
in the year

223 (2018-19)
147 (2019-20)
209 (2020-21)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

51

98

50

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

(2022-23)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

256

232

210

No. of
students
placed

134

134

142

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amountin Rs.)

225000 (Two Lakhs
Twenty Five
Thousand Rupees
Only)

230000 (Two Lakhs
Thirty Thousand
Rupees Only)

216000 (Two Lakh
Sixteen Thousand )

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

41

21

12

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake inthe  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amountin Rs.)  selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies

(2019-20) 80 6 (2020-21) 6 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2020-21) 80 17 (2021-22) 17 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2021-22) 72 17 (2022-23) 17 3 240000 (Two Lakh Forty 1

Thousand)
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Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 6

Part Time 49

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Full Time 1 4 1
Part Time 5 5 11

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 1244481 (Twelve Lakh Forty Four T 1202368 (Twelve Lakhs Two Thous 2401529 (Twenty Four Lakhs One T
housand Four Hundred and Eighty = and Three Hundred and Sixty Eight housand Five Hundred and Twenty
one) Only) Ninety Only)
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Financial Year

New Equipment and software for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for
workshop as per the need of curricula)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall, library, Lab, Engg workshops
excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure
A. Salary of Teaching Staff

B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/
Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview
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2022-23
Utilised Amount

30929593 (Three Crore Nine Lakh T
wenty Nine Thousand Five Hundre
d and Ninety Three)

323280 (Three Lakh Twenty Three
Thousand Two Hundred and Eight

y)

289300 (Two Lakh Eighty Nine Tho
usand Three Hundred )

61179641 (Six Crore Eleven Lakh S
eventy Nine Thousand Six Hundred
and Forty One)

35858535 (Three Crore Fifty Eight L
akh Fifty Eight Thousand Five Hund
red and Thirty Five)

538191 (Five Lakh Thirty Eight Tho
usand One Hundred and Twenty O
ne)

2021-22
Utilised Amount

8252001 (Eighty Two Lakhs Fifty Tw
o Thousand and One Only)

0 (Zero)

531195 (Five Lakhs Thirty One Tho
usand One Hundred and Ninety Fiv
e Only)

56518677 (Five Crores Sixty Five La
khs Eighteen Thousand Six Hundre
d and Seventy Seven Only)

22342107 (Two Crores Twenty Thre
e Lakhs Forty Two Thousand One
Hundred and Seven Only)

409283 (Four Lakhs Nine Thousand
Two Hundred and Eighty Three Onl

y)

2020-21
Utilised Amount

11446884 (One Crore Fourteen Lak
hs Forty Six Thousand Eight Hundr
ed and Eighty Four Only)

196387 (One Lakh Ninety Six Thous
and Three Hundred and Eighty Sev
en Only)

768000 (Seven Lakhs and Sixty Eigh
t Thousand Only)

51095583 (Five Crores Ten Lakhs N
inety Five Thousand Five Hundred
and Eighty Three Only)

14169417 (One Crore Forty One La
khs Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hun
dred and Seventeen Only)

79158 (Seventy Nine Thousand On
e Hundred and Fifty Eight Only)

517
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IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5 9
Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 150000 442500

2022

2021

32

Amount Received in Words One Lakh Fifty Thousand Four Lakhs and Fourty Two Thousand and Five Hundred Only

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 378
Total no. of Client Organizations 241

Total Amount Received (Amount in 3020215
Rupees)
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332

293

3909000

2020-21

395

395

3690792

2020

2020-21

120000

One Lakh and Twenty Thousand Only
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Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Amount Received in Words Thirty lakh Twenty Thousand Two Hundred an  Thirty Nine Lakhs Nine Thousand = Thirty Six Lakhs Ninety Thousand Seven Hundred and Ninet
d Fifteen Only y Two Only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working with
Months) institution?

1 L Jayanthi 54  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No

2 R Rakesh 40  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 192 Yes

3 P K Srividhya 51 Professor Female Ph.D 339 Yes

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings
Joining Leaving Association
Date Date type
27-07- 30-04- Regular
2009 2022
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2009
06-05- Regular
1997
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4 N Shivakumar 36  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 146 Yes 21-06- Regular
2011

5 R Udhayasankar 36  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 132 Yes 18-07- Regular
2012

6 R K Muthuraman 35  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 122 Yes 15-07- Regular
2013

7 V Hamsadhwani 56  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 230 Yes 21-06- Regular
2004

8 SJ Princess Rosaline 49  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 198 Yes 07-01- Regular
2008

9 J Santhosh 48  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 172 Yes 16-06- Regular
2016

10 P Srinivasan 54 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 288 Yes 01-09- Regular
2011

11 B Balaji 40  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 170 Yes 20-07- Regular
2009

12 K Arunganesh 36  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 159 Yes 10-06- Regular
2011

13 A Ashok Kumar 43  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 190 Yes 03-08- Regular
2015

14 P N Sudha 48  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 270 Yes 01-11- Regular
2004

15 V Violet Julie 54  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 10-08- Regular
1990

16 K Geetha 42  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 185 Yes 30-05- Regular
2008
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

A Pugazhenthi

J Kesavan

A Mohamed Ismail

R Kathiravan

V Nagaraj

R Jayanthi

V A Shanmugavelu

A Sangeetha

D Narendra Prasad

T Sharmila

N Muruganantham

A Sasikala

K Rajeswari

50

39

37

51

33

55

55

40

57

37

42

59

41

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

172

144

108

259

1M1

306

341

161

179

114

211

394

173

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

08-06- Regular
2011
06-07- Regular
2011
01-07- Regular
2014
17-12- Regular
2011
01-07- Regular
2014
02-07- Regular
1997
03-08- Regular
1994
29-07- Regular
2009
21-01- Regular
2013
15-07- Regular
2013
16-06- Regular
2010
20-06- Regular
1990
29-11- Regular
2008

917
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

P Gayathri

S P KBabu

C Rajanandhini

R lllavarasi

D Jeyasimman

S P Manikandan

V Pandiyaraj

R Suresh

S P Ramya

S Senthamilkumar

P Latha

A E Narayanan

T Kavitha

40

52

44

46

47

37

34

34

40

55

46

52

50

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

216

281

198

244

144

108

123

172

373

147

328

286

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-07-
2008

19-10-
2009

12-01-
2007

01-08-
2013

01-09-
2014

22-06-
2011

01-07-
2014

19-06-
2013

22-06-
2009

04-08-
1995

01-10-
2011

09-06-
2008

01-01-
2000

31-08-
2021

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

10117
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43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

S Suseela

P llangovan

P Sunilkumar

S Velusami

P Muhilan

S Kumaran

K Anbarasu

A George

J Jayanthi

A R Umayal Sundari

C Narmadha

U Saravanakumar

R Chandarasekaran

45

36

40

68

37

53

42

56

42

45

48

41

40

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

148

196

497

207

122

394

202

217

225

172

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

02-08-
2002

24-06-
2011

17-07-
2015

14-02-
2017

20-08-
2010

19-03-
2007

05-05-
2016

16-02-
2015

06-02-
2008

15-11-
2007

17-10-
1998

24-06-
2009

07-06-
2011

19-04-
2022

30-06-
2022

30-11-
2021

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

117
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

J Thiagarajan

R Thiyagarajan

C M Vivek

| Karthic Subramaniyan

D Thayalnayaki

R Poonguzhali

K M Arivuchelvan

P Dhavakumar

K Lakshmi

AV Snehya

P Vijayalakshmi

N Anusha

K Selvam

56

34

33

38

51

45

42

43

54

38

54

41

40

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

132

97

147

318

289

322

201

146

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-05-
2008

11-07-
2012

22-07-
2015

22-06-
2011

01-07-
2004

25-08-
1999

25-05-
2006

16-06-
2010

27-07-
2009

16-06-
2010

07-03-
1996

13-06-
2008

22-07-
2015

30-04-
2022

04-10-
2021

30-04-
2022

30-06-
2022

23-02-
2021

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

M Sharmila Begum

S Gomathi

K Vinitha

S Siva Priya

P Mala

A Tamilmani

G Sreelal

G Saravana Venkatesh

N Priya

S Abinaya

K Kesavan

R Karthick

V Baskaran

39

42

30

27

30

55

31

43

39

29

56

38

35

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

203

107

55

300

47

272

175

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

01-07-
2006

11-07-
2014

16-09-
2019

16-12-
2019

08-07-
2019

11-12-
2019

14-12-
2019

26-12-
2019

20-01-
2020

22-08-
2019

26-07-
2010

22-07-
2009

08-07-
2019

31-05-
2022

20-05-
2022

04-01-
2021

31-03-
2022

30-10-
2021

04-08-
2021

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

13117



1/11/24, 5:58 PM

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

J Jayarubi

L Bruno Chandasekar

Mohammad Danish

S Krishna

M Karthikeyan

A Ravikumar

S Devipriya

V Shinee Rozario

B Nazeema Banu

N Dhivyasri

R Ramani

S Keerthana

Ramya

31

39

40

31

36

37

28

41

26

36

27

37

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

53

54

29

40

28

28

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-08- Regular
2019

01-10- 31-03- Regular
2019 2021

12-06- 30-11- Regular
2017 2021

17-06- 31-03- Regular
2008 2022

24-07- Regular
2019

16-09- 30-06- Regular
2019 2022

08-07- 30-04- Regular
2019 2021

19-06- 03-08- Regular
2019 2021

10-02- 06-01- Regular
2021 2022

01-02- Regular
2021

20-06- Regular
2022

16-08- Regular
2021

16-08- Regular
2021
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95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

S Vasanthavel

V Sivaranjani

U Elamathi

S Hemalatha

AV M B Aruna

K Sathiyalakshmi

K Anitha

T Swetha

C Sathya

S Janani

R Ramiya

S Asha

T Guru Priya

39

37

40

27

35

50

34

24

30

38

26

40

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

25

159

34

14

40

232

48

19

38

164

15

86

38

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-04-
2022

08-02-
2022

10-06-
2021

20-01-
2022

16-06-
2022

17-06-
2022

22-08-
2022

29-12-
2021

21-02-
2022

03-01-
2022

08-01-
2022

22-08-
2022

22-08-
2022

20-04-
2022

30-07-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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108

109

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

S Hemambujavalli

M Sharmila

V Vinoth

S Sakthivel

D Keerthivasan

S Arunmurugan

C Arun

K Maruliya Begam

T Krishna Kumar

S Appavu Alias

Balamurugan

Praveena G

Epistle |

Geetha K

27

30

37

31

30

33

37

36

64

44

33

31

30

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

13

34

86

77

63

90

114

208

24

72

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-09-
2022

13-10-
2021

08-03-
2022

13-09-
2022

07-04-
2022

01-11-
2022

05-12-
2022

23-02-
2023

12-05-
2023

27-02-
2023

20-01-
2022

07-08-
2019

08-07-
2017

31-12-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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121 Manjula s 48  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 200 Yes 17-06- Regular
2010

(] 1agree
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